
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011, INDIA 

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India)  
Grams-Chitramet   Phone-(91)0471-2443152  Fax-(91)0471-2446433,2550728 

Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in Web site – www.sctimst.ac.in 

 
 No: - CIVIL/SCTIMST/TN/04/2018-19   12.11.2018                             

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
                 Sealed item rate tenders are invited from registered contractors, who have executed successfully at 

least three works of similar nature costing not less than 40% of estimated cost or two works of 50% of estimated cost or 

one work of 80% of estimated cost during the last seven years and also from the registered contractors of the Institute 

for the following work. The application for tender documents should be accompanied by documentary proof of having 

done similar jobs and registration certificate. 

 

Sl No Name of work 
P.A.C 
(Rs) 

EMD 
(Rs) 

Time of 

completion- as 

per institute 

programe- in 

days 

Cost of 

tender form 

(Rs) 

1 
Maintenance works in electrical switch 
room and pump room at kumarapuram 

465000 9300 45 500+GST 

2 

Providing  and fixing  sheet roof  for 
pediatric physiotherapy unit part of     
Comprehensive care centre for neuro 
developmental disorders at 3

rd
 floor level 

160000 3200 30 500+GST 

3 
Plastering/screed concrete at the roof level 
of MRI complex near physiotherapy 

128000 2560 30 500+GST 

4 
Renovation of gent’s toilet at ground floor 
of middle block 

170000 3400 30 500+GST 

5 

Replacement of damaged glass wool sheet 
with poly carbonate sheet in waiting area-1  
and replacing the damaged back gate in 
block-3 

370000 7400 45 500+GST 

6 Maintenance works in dietary 305000 6100 45 500+GST 

7 
Providing and fixing vitrified floor tiles in 
the basement corridor of PG hostel at    
kumarapuram 

200000 4000 45 500+GST 

 
6. Last date and time of receipt of tender  
Forms in the office of Construction wing       : -    2.00 pm on 28.11.2018 
 
7. Date and time of opening the tenders       : -    2.30 pm on 28.11.2018 
 
8. Tender form can be had from the office of the Construction wing during office hours by remitting cost of tender form 

(non-returnable) from 16.11.2018 onwards. Sale of tender form will be closed on 27/11/18 at 2.00pm. EMD shall be in 

the form of Deposit at call receipt /Demand Draft of a Scheduled Bank issued in favour of The Director, SCTIMST, 

payable at Thiruvananthapuram. The Director of the Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any of the tender or 

all of them without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

For further details please contact Construction Wing (0471-2524680, 2524280) and web    www.sctimst.ac.in     
 
 
 

     

         MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 

mailto:Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/

